List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 24, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/24/2024 108-Inch Water Line Along City 7/24/2024 Harper Brothers Jon Harper 8/23/2024
#3 Easements from Aldine Westfield Construction, LLC Joe Harper

to Willis Street

7/24/2024 Wastewater Collection System 7/24/2024 PM Construction & Rehab, LLC Michael Fegan 8/23/2024
#4 Rehabilitation and Renewal dba IPR South Central Mihael Pisch
James Michaud
Thomas Gottsegen
Denise McClanahan
Scott Jacobucci
Glen M. Shor
James Baumgardner
David Rattner

Kevin Valles
7/24/2024 Gradall, LeeBoy, and Case Loader 7/24/2024 Associated Supply Company, Inc William Wright 8/23/2024
#5 Road Machinery Replacement Parts John Wright
and Repair Services Paula Key
Timothy Gates
7/24/2024 John Deere Agricultural Mowers 7/24/2024 Robstown Hardware Company Robert A. Hodgen 8/23/2024
#6 and Agricultural Equipment, OEM dba King Ranch AG & Turf Andrew J. Reul
Replacement Parts and Repair Services Michael Z. Rhyne

Lance N. Hancock
Tracy B. Janik
Mary V. Gilbert
John T. Steen, Il
John D. Alexander, Jr.
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

7/24/2024
#7

7/24/2024
#9

7/24/2024
#10

7/24/2024
#11
7/24/2024

#12

7/24/2024
#13

7/24/2024
#16

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 24, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Emergency Purchase of E-Plex
6-Bay Tower Kits, Maintenance,
Repair, Equipment, and Other
Related Services

Purchase fo Closed-Circuit
Television Van

Legal Notice Publications

Furnish and Install One Walco
Industrial Laminator

Emergency Repair of Groundwater
Well Motors

Emergency Purchase of Traffic
Signal Equipment

Emergency Purchase of Traffic
Signal Equipment

Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/24/2024 Roche Diagnostics Lyndsi Matthews 8/23/2024
7/24/2024 Chastang Enterprises-Houston LLC Joseph Chastang 8/23/2024
db Chastang Ford Mandy Venghaus
Patrick Chastang
Dennis Venghaus
7/24/2024 Houston Chronicle Nancy Meyer 8/23/2024
7/24/2024 Walco, Inc Frank Stump 8/23/2024
Romaine Delaigle
Matt Payne
7/24/2024 North Side Electric Motors William Morefield 8/23/2024
Julie Nichols
7/24/2024 Texas Traffic, LLC Hilda D. Garcia 8/23/2024
Julie Nichols
7/24/2024 Texas Traffic, LLC Cynthia N. Colbert 8/23/2024

Bart Ferrell

Alicia Reggie Freysinger

David Doherty
T. Douglas Lawson

His Eminence Daniel Cardinal DiNardo
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Laura Thompson

Gretchen Martinez Penny



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 24, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
#16 cont'd Karina Amelang

Rich Chandler
Chuck Gremillion
Debbie Kemple
Avalyn C. Langemeier
Paul H. Layne
Patrick Leung
Pius Leung
Vicki Luna
Christopher Malloy
Dennis Malloy
Deacon Burt M. Martin
Michael W. Mengis
Ginger Niemann
Sister Maureen O'Connell
Melody Rodriguez
Fr. Reginal Samuels
Mark Serice
John Steffes
Susanne H. Sullivan
Soledad Tanner

David Titus
David Zahn
7/24/2024 Information Technology 7/24/2024 Accenture, LLP Omar Pefia 8/23/2024
#19 Professional Services
7/24/2024 Program and Project Management 7/24/2024 Deloitte Consulting, LLP Eric Reeder 8/23/2024
#20 Professional Services
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

7/24/2024
#22

7/24/2024
#23

7/24/2024
#29

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 24, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Ambulance Module Refubishing and 7/24/2024
Remounting Services
Roofing Replacement and Building 7/24/2024
Envelope Rehabilitation Services
Small Diameter Water Lines 7/24/2024

Contractor/Vendor

Frazer, Ltd

Chamberlin Dallas, LLC

D7 Roofing & Metal LLC

T Construction, LLC
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Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Laura Griffin 8/23/2024

Jerry Darren Ward
Janice Griffin
Colleen Henggeler
Richard Duke 8/23/2024
Art Canales
Doug Combes
Shawn Buzek
Michael A. Delgado
Juan Ramon Torres 8/23/2024

Cristina Fierro



